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EXHIBIT A  

FOR 2025 & 2026 CALENDAR YEARS 

NON-BUSINESS DAYS FOR PUBLIC INFORMATION ACT REQUESTS 

 

State and Federal Holidays   Additional Designated Non-Business Days  

      [SUBJECT TO DISTRICT CHOICE] 

  

 

 

Monday, September 01, 2025 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 

Friday, November 28, 2025 

Thursday, December 25, 2025 

Friday, December 26, 2025 

Thursday, January 01, 2026 

Monday, February 16, 2026 

Friday, April 3, 2026 

Monday, May 25, 2026 

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 

Friday, July 03, 2026 

Tuesday, November 25, 2025 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 

Monday, December 29, 2025 

Tuesday, December 30, 2025 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 

Friday, January 2, 2026  

Monday, March 16, 2026 

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 


